© 2016
LSI INDUSTRIES INC.
Project Name Fixture Type
Catalog #
© 2016
LSI INDUSTRIES INC.
Project Name Fixture Type
Catalog #

damp location
DIMENSIONS
TYPICAL ORDER EXAMPLE:
Prefix
LUMINAIRE ORDERING INFORMATION
Options
FLRK24     LED    HO   NW    UE    EM
EM - 1100 LM Emergency
SD50 - Step Dimming to 50%
LDE5 - Lutron® EcoSystem™ Series 5 (5% dimming)
LDE1 - Lutron EcoSystem™ Series H (1% dimming)
L3D - Lutron Hi-lume™ A Series (1% dimming)
FLRK22 - (2x2)
FLRK24 - (2x4)
Color Temperature
CW - Cool White (5000K)
NW - Neutral White (4000K)
WW - Warm White (3500K)
Input Voltage
UE - Universal Input Voltage
(120-277V)
347 - 347V
LED
Light Source
Blank - Acrylic
SHIELD
SS  -Super Saver
HO - High Output
VHO - Very High Output1
Drive Current
1 - Available in 2x4 configuration only. Lutron is a registered trademark of Lutron Electronics Co., Inc.
FLRK22 (2X2)
FLRK24 (2X4)
FLRK24 (2X4)
LIGHT OUTPUT - FLRK
SS - Super Saver HO - High Output Watts
 WW NW CW WW NW CW SS HO
 2685 2850 3200 3880 4050 4770 27 45
  3350 3420 3980 4000 4180 4890 34 45
 VHO - Very High Output  Watts
WW NW CW VHO
 5745 5850 6785 58
LED Chips are frequently updated therefore values may increase.
3-1/8”
(76mm)
8-1/16”
(219mm)
23-7/8”
23-7/8”
(606mm)
22-5/8”
(575mm)
2-7/16”
(62mm)
2-7/16”
(62mm)
2-7/16”
(62mm)
2X2 SIDE VIEW
47-7/8”
(1216mm)
46-1/16”
(1170mm)
2X4 SIDE VIEW
END VIEW
LED Retrofit Kit (FLRK) is being
replaced with the new and improved
Troffer Retrofit Kit (TRK)
PHASED OUT